
                                 STU NEVERMANN MEMORIAL 

                                       4 MILE RUN 

                                      May 24, 2014 

                                    Mason City, Iowa 

 

                               4 MILE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

 

Place Div/Tot  Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ======== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1   1/22   Chris Jensen             Marion               IA  32 M   21:11   21:12  5:18  

    2   2/22   Ethan Albertson          Mason City           IA  33 M   21:33   21:34  5:24  

    3   1/14   Brendan Thompson         Mason City           IA  23 M   21:42   21:44  5:26  

    4   1/5    Andrew Sloan             Mason City           IA  19 M   22:41   22:43  5:41  

    5   2/5    Alex Lang                Mason City           IA  19 M   22:55   22:57  5:45  

    6   3/22   Ryan Mitchell            Mason City           IA  36 M   23:22   23:23  5:51  

    7   2/14   John Krebsbach           Saint Ansgar         IA  26 M   23:46   23:47  5:57  

    8   3/5    Chad Carter              Carlisle             IA  17 M   24:10   24:11  6:03  

    9   4/22   Jason Herrick            Nashua               IA  32 M   24:30   24:33  6:09  

   10   1/16   Jack Phillips            Mason City           IA  14 M   24:56   24:57  6:15  

   11   3/14   Mitch Hines              Mason City           IA  24 M   25:28   25:31  6:23  

   12   5/22   Nick Mujica              Mason City           IA  31 M   25:37   25:40  6:25  

   13   1/19   Creighton Whitehill      Mason City           IA  50 M   26:23   26:25  6:36  

   14   1/20   Kristen Mitchell         Mason City           IA  35 F   26:39   26:40  6:40  

   15   6/22   Nolan Servantez          Mason City           IA  31 M   26:51   26:55  6:44  

   16   4/14   Sam Jefson               Forest City          IA  25 M   27:03   27:05  6:47  

   17   4/5    Aaron Hardcastle         Mason City           IA  17 M   27:11   27:11  6:48  

   18   2/19   Steve Hugo               Mason City           IA  56 M   27:13   27:16  6:49  

   19   7/22   Isaac Knoot              Osseo                MN  36 M   27:22   27:23  6:51  

   20   2/20   Lindsay Knoop            Mason City           IA  30 F   27:38   27:39  6:55  

   21   3/19   Kirk Jefson              Forest City          IA  57 M   27:48   27:50  6:58  

   22   1/16   Nathan Hehr              Mason City           IA  46 M   27:50   27:51  6:58  

   23   2/16   Jeff Hovinga             Forest City          IA  48 M   28:05   28:08  7:02  

   24   8/22   Chris McKibben           Mason City           IA  32 M   28:21   28:22  7:06  

   25   3/20   Katie Lowry              Mason City           IA  31 F   28:39   28:43  7:11  

   26   9/22   Nathan Gann              Mason City           IA  37 M   29:36   29:38  7:25  

   27   1/16   Thea Lunning             Mason City           IA  13 F   29:42   29:44  7:26  

   28   5/14   Ethan Wieneke            Minneapolis          MN  25 M   29:41   29:46  7:27  

   29   4/19   George Jesson            Mason City           IA  53 M   29:46   29:48  7:27  

   30   6/14   Cory Barnish             Mason City           IA  23 M   29:47   29:50  7:28  

   31   1/17   Rachel Wilson            St. Paul             MN  25 F   29:51   29:55  7:29  

   32  10/22   Josh Wilson              Mason City           IA  36 M   29:55   29:58  7:30  

   33   5/19   Scott Smith              Mason City           IA  55 M   29:51   29:58  7:30  

   34   2/16   Jeffrey Skogen Jr        Mason City           IA  12 M   29:59   30:04  7:31  

   35   3/16   Nick Danielson           Mason City           IA  12 M   29:59   30:04  7:31  

   36   4/16   Spencer Shoafstall       Mason City           IA  14 M   30:05   30:09  7:33  

   37   6/19   Mark Young               Mason City           IA  56 M   30:08   30:11  7:33  

   38   2/17   Tiffany Townsend         Mason City           IA  25 F   30:11   30:15  7:34  

   39   1/21   Tina Friday              Mason City           IA  43 F   30:13   30:17  7:35  

   40  11/22   Doug Schumacher          Mason City           IA  36 M   30:13   30:19  7:35  

   41   7/14   Tommy Berry              Mason City           IA  27 M   30:21   30:22  7:36  

   42   4/20   Katie Fistler            Mason City           IA  33 F   30:19   30:23  7:36  

   43  12/22   Mathias Wilson           Mason City           IA  34 M   30:27   30:32  7:38  

   44   7/19   Steven Allgood           Mason City           IA  52 M   30:40   30:41  7:41  

   45   2/16   Emma Davison             Mason City           IA  14 F   30:43   30:45  7:42  

   46   8/19   Dale Schnetter           Mason City           IA  50 M   30:52   30:53  7:44  

   47   3/17   Rachelle Piper           Mason City           IA  20 F   31:02   31:05  7:47  

   48   1/8    Jon Hardinger            Mason City           IA  61 M   31:04   31:07  7:47  

   49   2/8    Patrick O'Tool           Nora Springs         IA  64 M   31:09   31:13  7:49  

   50   5/16   Keagan May               Mason City           IA  12 M   31:26   31:30  7:53  

   51   3/16   Jay Friday               Mason City           IA  43 M   31:32   31:37  7:55  

   52   9/19   David Brandt             Mason City           IA  59 M   31:45   31:49  7:58  

   53   4/16   Derek Jacobsen           Mason City           IA  48 M   31:46   31:51  7:58  

   54   4/17   Allison Hursh            Mason City           IA  25 F   31:52   31:59  8:00  

   55   3/8    Mark Lassise             Mason City           IA  62 M   31:58   32:04  8:01  

   56   8/14   Zane Hugo                Mason City           IA  25 M   32:06   32:13  8:04  

   57   6/16   Andrew Deets             Mason City           IA  14 M   32:17   32:21  8:06  

   58   9/14   Alex Hugi                Mason City           IA  26 M   32:34   32:37  8:10  

   59   2/21   Carleen Fettkether       Mason City           IA  44 F   32:35   32:44  8:11  

   60   5/17   Erin Lucas               Mason City           IA  23 F   32:41   32:46  8:12  

   61  10/19   Jim Koppin               Mason City           IA  57 M   32:45   32:47  8:12  



   62   4/8    Curt Krieger             Mason City           IA  61 M   32:44   32:47  8:12  

   63   5/8    Tom Trezona              Mason City           IA  64 M   32:44   32:48  8:12  

   64  13/22   Jeremy Debattista        Mason City           IA  33 M   32:46   32:49  8:13  

   65   5/16   Craig Wood               Mason City           IA  47 M   32:59   33:01  8:16  

   66   7/16   Joe May                  Mason City           IA  14 M   33:18   33:22  8:21  

   67   6/16   Kevin Marvin             Charles City         IA  49 M   33:13   33:24  8:21  

   68   8/16   Sullivan Drumheller      Mason City           IA  14 M   33:20   33:25  8:22  

   69   7/16   Bob Berg                 Mason City           IA  47 M   33:19   33:25  8:22  

   70  14/22   Wade Sewell              Mason City           IA  39 M   33:18   33:26  8:22  

   71  15/22   Frank Kelly              Mason City           IA  36 M   33:34   33:39  8:25  

   72   1/6    Haley Muyskens           Mason City           IA  16 F   33:42   33:44  8:26  

   73   9/16   Wyatt Shober             Rockford             IA  14 M           33:49  8:28  

   74   3/16   Danielle Beavers         Mason City           IA  15 F   33:47   33:49  8:28  

   75   5/20   Jennifer Buls            Mason City           IA  32 F   33:40   33:51  8:28  

   76   6/17   Brittanie Lucas          Mason City           IA  20 F   33:47   33:51  8:28  

   77   7/17   Corrine Muyskens         Mason City           IA  22 F   33:49   33:52  8:28  

   78   8/17   Rachel Allgood           Mason City           IA  26 F   33:49   33:52  8:28  

   79   3/21   Nte Nditti               Mason City           IA  41 F   33:48   33:53  8:29  

   80   8/16   Scott Pajer              Mason City           IA  43 M   33:54   34:02  8:31  

   81   6/20   Hayley Behrends          Mason City           IA  30 F   33:57   34:04  8:31  

   82  10/16   Will Read                Mason City           IA   9 M   33:59   34:05  8:32  

   83   9/17   Kelsie Friichtenicht     Mason City           IA  22 F   34:00   34:08  8:32  

   84  11/19   Jack Decker              Mason City           IA  53 M   34:04   34:09  8:33  

   85  11/16   Noah Mills               Mason City           IA   9 M   34:11   34:12  8:33  

   86  16/22   Adam Richey              Mason City           IA  31 M   34:10   34:14  8:34  

   87  12/16   Mason Rothstein          Ramsey               MN  11 M   34:13   34:15  8:34  

   88   9/16   Jeff Skogen Sr           Mason City           IA  47 M   34:12   34:17  8:35  

   89  10/16   Mike Janssen             Mason City           IA  42 M   34:12   34:18  8:35  

   90   2/6    Olivia Pederson          Mason City           IA  16 F   34:14   34:18  8:35  

   91  12/19   Rod Pump                 Mason City           IA  55 M   34:17   34:20  8:35  

   92   3/6    Jordan McKeag            Charles City         IA  18 F   34:23   34:24  8:36  

   93  10/17   Bobbie Hugo              Mason City           IA  28 F   34:18   34:24  8:36  

   94   7/20   Michelle Washington      Mason City           IA  32 F   34:17   34:27  8:37  

   95   4/21   Amber Berg               Cloquet              MN  40 F   34:19   34:29  8:38  

   96   4/16   Adeline Daugherty        Mason City           IA  14 F   34:36   34:40  8:40  

   97   8/20   Jessica Davis            Mason City           IA  31 F   34:41   34:45  8:42  

   98   5/16   Trystan Servantez        Mason City           IA  10 F   34:41   34:45  8:42  

   99  10/14   Elias Wunderlich         Mason City           IA  25 M   34:33   34:46  8:42  

  100  11/17   Alyssa Slattum           Mason City           IA  27 F   35:00   35:06  8:47  

  101   5/21   Karmen Crowley           Mason City           IA  41 F   35:05   35:08  8:47  

  102   9/20   Jessica Lutz             Mason City           IA  32 F   35:12   35:21  8:51  

  103   1/7    Susan Kline              Mason City           IA  50 F   35:24   35:32  8:53  

  104   4/6    Marci Wolters            Mason City           IA  16 F   35:38   35:42  8:56  

  105  10/20   Shannon Danburg          Mason City           IA  38 F   35:41   35:48  8:57  

  106   5/6    Halle Phillips           Mason City           IA  16 F   35:58   36:02  9:01  

  107   6/21   Julie Kim                Mason City           IA  44 F   36:01   36:07  9:02  

  108   7/21   Kathie Lehmann           Mason City           IA  42 F   36:01   36:07  9:02  

  109   6/16   Sophie Lunning           Mason City           IA  11 F   36:10   36:17  9:05  

  110  13/16   Ryan Kelly               Mason City           IA   9 M   36:15   36:20  9:05  

  111  17/22   Josh Baker               Mason City           IA  35 M   36:08   36:20  9:05  

  112  11/16   Paul Hove                Mason City           IA  44 M   36:09   36:20  9:05  

  113  12/17   Katie Daugherty          Mason City           IA  21 F   36:19   36:24  9:06  

  114  11/14   Josh Pals                Mason City           IA  20 M   36:20   36:28  9:07  

  115  14/16   Tyler Wolf               Mason City           IA   9 M   36:24   36:30  9:08  

  116  12/16   Marc Lunning             Mason City           IA  43 M   36:31   36:40  9:10  

  117   2/7    Angie Sanders            Mason City           IA  51 F   36:32   36:42  9:11  

  118  11/20   Laura Demuth             Mason City           IA  38 F   36:37   36:43  9:11  

  119  18/22   Matt Klunder             Mason City           IA  38 M   36:35   36:48  9:12  

  120  12/20   Holly Peters             Mason City           IA  31 F   36:42   36:50  9:13  

  121  13/17   Michelle Albertson       Mason City           IA  29 F   36:46   36:53  9:14  

  122   6/8    Dan Murphy               Mason City           IA  67 M   36:48   36:59  9:15  

  123  13/19   John Johnson             Mason City           IA  51 M   36:49   37:00  9:15  

  124   8/21   Amy Davison              Mason City           IA  42 F   36:54   37:01  9:16  

  125  13/16   Rod Shober               Mason City           IA  48 M   36:53   37:04  9:16  

  126   7/16   Abbie Read               Mason City           IA  15 F   37:03   37:11  9:18  

  127  19/22   Jesse Wunderlich         Mason City           IA  33 M   36:59   37:11  9:18  

  128  13/20   Mari Banse               Mason City           IA  31 F   37:30   37:34  9:24  

  129  20/22   Mike Peterson            Minneapolis          MN  35 M   37:34   37:48  9:27  

  130  12/14   Adam Bruns               Mason City           IA  29 M   37:42   37:48  9:27  

  131  14/17   Noelle Garrett           Saint Louis          MO  29 F   37:35   37:48  9:27  



  132  15/16   Mason Berg               Mason City           IA  14 M   38:08   38:17  9:35  

  133  13/14   Hunter Renn              Mason City           IA  20 M   38:10   38:18  9:35  

  134  14/20   Summer Kellar            Mason City           IA  37 F   38:09   38:21  9:36  

  135  14/19   Tony Servantez           Mason City           IA  59 M   38:25   38:34  9:39  

  136  15/20   Mary Kelly               Mason City           IA  37 F   38:43   38:48  9:42  

  137   8/16   Kaitlin O'Neill          Mason City           IA  15 F   38:48   38:56  9:44  

  138   9/21   Dawn Franle              Mason City           IA  47 F   38:48   38:58  9:45  

  139  16/20   Kandi Tornes             Mason City           IA  35 F   38:49   38:59  9:45  

  140  15/17   Brittany Lockwood        Mason City           IA  26 F   38:54   39:05  9:47  

  141  10/21   Karen Landers            Mason City           IA  41 F   39:06   39:15  9:49  

  142  17/20   Amy Newton               Mason City           IA  37 F   39:20   39:25  9:52  

  143  16/17   Madison Koppin           Des Moines           IA  26 F   39:32   39:35  9:54  

  144  21/22   Rick Garrett             Saint Louis          MO  39 M   39:22   39:36  9:54  

  145  16/16   Spencer Vogelgesang      Mason City           IA  11 M   39:28   39:36  9:54  

  146  18/20   Mandi Pralle             Mason City           IA  32 F   39:34   39:45  9:57  

  147  11/21   Kerry Klunder            Mason City           IA  43 F   39:36   39:48  9:57  

  148   3/7    Deb Wherry               Osage                IA  52 F   39:58   40:04 10:01  

  149   4/7    Sue Cowell               Kensett              IA  59 F   39:58   40:05 10:02  

  150  15/19   Bill Rowe                Monticello           MN  59 M   40:04   40:13 10:04  

  151  14/16   Scott Camper             Mason City           IA  48 M   40:14   40:25 10:07  

  152   7/8    John Nolan               Mason City           IA  67 M   40:20   40:26 10:07  

  153   6/6    Bailey Baker             Mason City           IA  16 F   40:21   40:26 10:07  

  154   9/16   Kacy Sampson             Mason City           IA  15 F   40:21   40:26 10:07  

  155  12/21   Sue Daugherty            Mason City           IA  48 F   40:36   40:40 10:10  

  156  13/21   June Vogelman            Mason City           IA  41 F   40:45   40:53 10:14  

  157  14/14   Nathan King              Mason City           IA  27 M   40:48   41:01 10:16  

  158   1/2    Lynn Wilson              Round Lake           MN  60 F   41:03   41:10 10:18  

  159   8/8    John Wilson              Round Lake           MN  61 M   41:03   41:11 10:18  

  160   2/2    Mary Ann Trezona         Mason City           IA  65 F   41:22   41:31 10:23  

  161  22/22   Matt Kennedy             Mason City           IA  31 M   41:45   41:51 10:28  

  162  10/16   Emily Lunning            Mason City           IA  12 F   41:47   41:54 10:29  

  163  11/16   Emily Read               Mason City           IA  11 F   41:52   41:59 10:30  

  164   5/7    Denise Hugi              Mason City           IA  57 F   42:27   42:28 10:37  

  165  16/19   Leon Hugi                Mason City           IA  59 M   42:26   42:28 10:37  

  166  14/21   Stacy Jensen             Mason City           IA  43 F   43:06   43:16 10:49  

  167  19/20   Camille Nelson           Papillion            NE  33 F   43:26   43:36 10:54  

  168   6/7    Lori Calhoun             Mason City           IA  52 F   43:50   44:01 11:01  

  169  12/16   Madi May                 Mason City           IA   9 F   44:00   44:12 11:03  

  170  15/21   Sarah Hawker             Mason City           IA  42 F   44:36   44:45 11:12  

  171  16/21   Deann Coon               Mason City           IA  49 F   44:47   44:53 11:14  

  172  17/19   Jay Bahl                 Mason City           IA  53 M   44:50   45:02 11:16  

  173   5/5    Ian Sloan                Mason City           IA  17 M   45:49   45:58 11:30  

  174   1/1    Wayne Johansen           Baraboo              WI  70 M   46:09   46:18 11:35  

  175  17/17   Karen Krebsbach          Saint Ansgar         IA  24 F   46:08   46:18 11:35  

  176  17/21   Jennifer Hines           Mason City           IA  45 F   46:26   46:34 11:39  

  177  13/16   Erika Sloan              Mason City           IA  11 F   47:05   47:13 11:49  

  178   7/7    Krys Sloan               Mason City           IA  50 F   47:05   47:14 11:49  

  179  18/21   Hillary Lunning          Mason City           IA  45 F   47:46   48:00 12:00  

  180  18/19   Keith Emerson            Mason City           IA  57 M   47:59   48:04 12:01  

  181  19/21   Jen Lunning              Mason City           IA  42 F   48:08   48:21 12:06  

  182  14/16   Emma Walling             Mason City           IA  14 F   48:16   48:27 12:07  

  183  15/16   Brad Tiedemann           Mason City           IA  41 M   48:35   48:43 12:11  

  184  20/20   Courtney Thompson        Ankeny               IA  37 F   48:35   48:43 12:11  

  185  19/19   Don Koepsel              Ventura              IA  56 M   48:52   49:01 12:16  

  186  20/21   Tracy Hoveland           Mason City           IA  41 F   52:48   52:55 13:14  

  187  15/16   Megan Walling            Mason City           IA  11 F   54:27   54:39 13:40  

  188  16/16   Scott Walling            Mason City           IA  45 M   54:44   54:56 13:44  

  189  21/21   Erin Foster              Mason City           IA  41 F   55:23   55:34 13:54  

  190  16/16   Zoey Walling             Mason City           IA   9 F   55:24   55:35 13:54  

 

 

                                     MALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ===== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1    79 Chris Jensen             Marion               IA  32 M   21:11   21:12  5:18  

    2    12 Ethan Albertson          Mason City           IA  33 M   21:33   21:34  5:24  

    3   152 Brendan Thompson         Mason City           IA  23 M   21:42   21:44  5:26  

    4     3 Andrew Sloan             Mason City           IA  19 M   22:41   22:43  5:41  

    5    21 Alex Lang                Mason City           IA  19 M   22:55   22:57  5:45  



    6   181 Ryan Mitchell            Mason City           IA  36 M   23:22   23:23  5:51  

    7   198 John Krebsbach           Saint Ansgar         IA  26 M   23:46   23:47  5:57  

    8   206 Chad Carter              Carlisle             IA  17 M   24:10   24:11  6:03  

    9   209 Jason Herrick            Nashua               IA  32 M   24:30   24:33  6:09  

   10   156 Jack Phillips            Mason City           IA  14 M   24:56   24:57  6:15  

   11   185 Mitch Hines              Mason City           IA  24 M   25:28   25:31  6:23  

   12    40 Nick Mujica              Mason City           IA  31 M   25:37   25:40  6:25  

   13   189 Creighton Whitehill      Mason City           IA  50 M   26:23   26:25  6:36  

   14    94 Nolan Servantez          Mason City           IA  31 M   26:51   26:55  6:44  

   15   193 Sam Jefson               Forest City          IA  25 M   27:03   27:05  6:47  

   16   117 Aaron Hardcastle         Mason City           IA  17 M   27:11   27:11  6:48  

   17    33 Steve Hugo               Mason City           IA  56 M   27:13   27:16  6:49  

   18    99 Isaac Knoot              Osseo                MN  36 M   27:22   27:23  6:51  

   19   190 Kirk Jefson              Forest City          IA  57 M   27:48   27:50  6:58  

   20   215 Nathan Hehr              Mason City           IA  46 M   27:50   27:51  6:58  

   21   212 Jeff Hovinga             Forest City          IA  48 M   28:05   28:08  7:02  

   22   110 Chris McKibben           Mason City           IA  32 M   28:21   28:22  7:06  

   23   122 Nathan Gann              Mason City           IA  37 M   29:36   29:38  7:25  

   24    20 Ethan Wieneke            Minneapolis          MN  25 M   29:41   29:46  7:27  

   25   211 George Jesson            Mason City           IA  53 M   29:46   29:48  7:27  

   26   131 Cory Barnish             Mason City           IA  23 M   29:47   29:50  7:28  

   27   137 Josh Wilson              Mason City           IA  36 M   29:55   29:58  7:30  

   28   165 Scott Smith              Mason City           IA  55 M   29:51   29:58  7:30  

   29   164 Jeffrey Skogen Jr        Mason City           IA  12 M   29:59   30:04  7:31  

   30   208 Nick Danielson           Mason City           IA  12 M   29:59   30:04  7:31  

   31    96 Spencer Shoafstall       Mason City           IA  14 M   30:05   30:09  7:33  

   32    23 Mark Young               Mason City           IA  56 M   30:08   30:11  7:33  

   33    27 Doug Schumacher          Mason City           IA  36 M   30:13   30:19  7:35  

   34   213 Tommy Berry              Mason City           IA  27 M   30:21   30:22  7:36  

   35    16 Mathias Wilson           Mason City           IA  34 M   30:27   30:32  7:38  

   36    82 Steven Allgood           Mason City           IA  52 M   30:40   30:41  7:41  

   37   127 Dale Schnetter           Mason City           IA  50 M   30:52   30:53  7:44  

   38   182 Jon Hardinger            Mason City           IA  61 M   31:04   31:07  7:47  

   39   210 Patrick O'Tool           Nora Springs         IA  64 M   31:09   31:13  7:49  

   40   172 Keagan May               Mason City           IA  12 M   31:26   31:30  7:53  

   41   128 Jay Friday               Mason City           IA  43 M   31:32   31:37  7:55  

   42   125 David Brandt             Mason City           IA  59 M   31:45   31:49  7:58  

   43    87 Derek Jacobsen           Mason City           IA  48 M   31:46   31:51  7:58  

   44   221 Mark Lassise             Mason City           IA  62 M   31:58   32:04  8:01  

   45   161 Zane Hugo                Mason City           IA  25 M   32:06   32:13  8:04  

   46    92 Andrew Deets             Mason City           IA  14 M   32:17   32:21  8:06  

   47    69 Alex Hugi                Mason City           IA  26 M   32:34   32:37  8:10  

   48     9 Jim Koppin               Mason City           IA  57 M   32:45   32:47  8:12  

   49   120 Curt Krieger             Mason City           IA  61 M   32:44   32:47  8:12  

   50    63 Tom Trezona              Mason City           IA  64 M   32:44   32:48  8:12  

   51   108 Jeremy Debattista        Mason City           IA  33 M   32:46   32:49  8:13  

   52   111 Craig Wood               Mason City           IA  47 M   32:59   33:01  8:16  

   53   171 Joe May                  Mason City           IA  14 M   33:18   33:22  8:21  

   54   205 Kevin Marvin             Charles City         IA  49 M   33:13   33:24  8:21  

   55    80 Sullivan Drumheller      Mason City           IA  14 M   33:20   33:25  8:22  

   56   160 Bob Berg                 Mason City           IA  47 M   33:19   33:25  8:22  

   57    44 Wade Sewell              Mason City           IA  39 M   33:18   33:26  8:22  

   58    86 Frank Kelly              Mason City           IA  36 M   33:34   33:39  8:25  

   59    76 Wyatt Shober             Rockford             IA  14 M           33:49  8:28  

   60   119 Scott Pajer              Mason City           IA  43 M   33:54   34:02  8:31  

   61    51 Will Read                Mason City           IA   9 M   33:59   34:05  8:32  

   62   142 Jack Decker              Mason City           IA  53 M   34:04   34:09  8:33  

   63   157 Noah Mills               Mason City           IA   9 M   34:11   34:12  8:33  

   64   116 Adam Richey              Mason City           IA  31 M   34:10   34:14  8:34  

   65    64 Mason Rothstein          Ramsey               MN  11 M   34:13   34:15  8:34  

   66   141 Jeff Skogen Sr           Mason City           IA  47 M   34:12   34:17  8:35  

   67     6 Mike Janssen             Mason City           IA  42 M   34:12   34:18  8:35  

   68   129 Rod Pump                 Mason City           IA  55 M   34:17   34:20  8:35  

   69    74 Elias Wunderlich         Mason City           IA  25 M   34:33   34:46  8:42  

   70    85 Ryan Kelly               Mason City           IA   9 M   36:15   36:20  9:05  

   71   188 Josh Baker               Mason City           IA  35 M   36:08   36:20  9:05  

   72   118 Paul Hove                Mason City           IA  44 M   36:09   36:20  9:05  

   73   186 Josh Pals                Mason City           IA  20 M   36:20   36:28  9:07  

   74    89 Tyler Wolf               Mason City           IA   9 M   36:24   36:30  9:08  

   75    24 Marc Lunning             Mason City           IA  43 M   36:31   36:40  9:10  



   76   124 Matt Klunder             Mason City           IA  38 M   36:35   36:48  9:12  

   77    34 Dan Murphy               Mason City           IA  67 M   36:48   36:59  9:15  

   78   102 John Johnson             Mason City           IA  51 M   36:49   37:00  9:15  

   79    77 Rod Shober               Mason City           IA  48 M   36:53   37:04  9:16  

   80    73 Jesse Wunderlich         Mason City           IA  33 M   36:59   37:11  9:18  

   81   217 Mike Peterson            Minneapolis          MN  35 M   37:34   37:48  9:27  

   82    70 Adam Bruns               Mason City           IA  29 M   37:42   37:48  9:27  

   83    75 Mason Berg               Mason City           IA  14 M   38:08   38:17  9:35  

   84   207 Hunter Renn              Mason City           IA  20 M   38:10   38:18  9:35  

   85    95 Tony Servantez           Mason City           IA  59 M   38:25   38:34  9:39  

   86   218 Rick Garrett             Saint Louis          MO  39 M   39:22   39:36  9:54  

   87    88 Spencer Vogelgesang      Mason City           IA  11 M   39:28   39:36  9:54  

   88   195 Bill Rowe                Monticello           MN  59 M   40:04   40:13 10:04  

   89   150 Scott Camper             Mason City           IA  48 M   40:14   40:25 10:07  

   90    11 John Nolan               Mason City           IA  67 M   40:20   40:26 10:07  

   91   216 Nathan King              Mason City           IA  27 M   40:48   41:01 10:16  

   92    14 John Wilson              Round Lake           MN  61 M   41:03   41:11 10:18  

   93   151 Matt Kennedy             Mason City           IA  31 M   41:45   41:51 10:28  

   94    67 Leon Hugi                Mason City           IA  59 M   42:26   42:28 10:37  

   95   220 Jay Bahl                 Mason City           IA  53 M   44:50   45:02 11:16  

   96     5 Ian Sloan                Mason City           IA  17 M   45:49   45:58 11:30  

   97    32 Wayne Johansen           Baraboo              WI  70 M   46:09   46:18 11:35  

   98   113 Keith Emerson            Mason City           IA  57 M   47:59   48:04 12:01  

   99   144 Brad Tiedemann           Mason City           IA  41 M   48:35   48:43 12:11  

  100    78 Don Koepsel              Ventura              IA  56 M   48:52   49:01 12:16  

  101   170 Scott Walling            Mason City           IA  45 M   54:44   54:56 13:44  

 

 

                                   FEMALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ===== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1   183 Kristen Mitchell         Mason City           IA  35 F   26:39   26:40  6:40  

    2   140 Lindsay Knoop            Mason City           IA  30 F   27:38   27:39  6:55  

    3   121 Katie Lowry              Mason City           IA  31 F   28:39   28:43  7:11  

    4    25 Thea Lunning             Mason City           IA  13 F   29:42   29:44  7:26  

    5    15 Rachel Wilson            St. Paul             MN  25 F   29:51   29:55  7:29  

    6   132 Tiffany Townsend         Mason City           IA  25 F   30:11   30:15  7:34  

    7   139 Tina Friday              Mason City           IA  43 F   30:13   30:17  7:35  

    8   133 Katie Fistler            Mason City           IA  33 F   30:19   30:23  7:36  

    9    37 Emma Davison             Mason City           IA  14 F   30:43   30:45  7:42  

   10   101 Rachelle Piper           Mason City           IA  20 F   31:02   31:05  7:47  

   11   146 Allison Hursh            Mason City           IA  25 F   31:52   31:59  8:00  

   12   145 Carleen Fettkether       Mason City           IA  44 F   32:35   32:44  8:11  

   13   148 Erin Lucas               Mason City           IA  23 F   32:41   32:46  8:12  

   14    98 Haley Muyskens           Mason City           IA  16 F   33:42   33:44  8:26  

   15   214 Danielle Beavers         Mason City           IA  15 F   33:47   33:49  8:28  

   16   158 Jennifer Buls            Mason City           IA  32 F   33:40   33:51  8:28  

   17   149 Brittanie Lucas          Mason City           IA  20 F   33:47   33:51  8:28  

   18    97 Corrine Muyskens         Mason City           IA  22 F   33:49   33:52  8:28  

   19    81 Rachel Allgood           Mason City           IA  26 F   33:49   33:52  8:28  

   20    47 Nte Nditti               Mason City           IA  41 F   33:48   33:53  8:29  

   21   179 Hayley Behrends          Mason City           IA  30 F   33:57   34:04  8:31  

   22   187 Kelsie Friichtenicht     Mason City           IA  22 F   34:00   34:08  8:32  

   23    41 Olivia Pederson          Mason City           IA  16 F   34:14   34:18  8:35  

   24   204 Jordan McKeag            Charles City         IA  18 F   34:23   34:24  8:36  

   25   159 Bobbie Hugo              Mason City           IA  28 F   34:18   34:24  8:36  

   26    83 Michelle Washington      Mason City           IA  32 F   34:17   34:27  8:37  

   27    39 Amber Berg               Cloquet              MN  40 F   34:19   34:29  8:38  

   28    30 Adeline Daugherty        Mason City           IA  14 F   34:36   34:40  8:40  

   29   115 Jessica Davis            Mason City           IA  31 F   34:41   34:45  8:42  

   30    93 Trystan Servantez        Mason City           IA  10 F   34:41   34:45  8:42  

   31   166 Alyssa Slattum           Mason City           IA  27 F   35:00   35:06  8:47  

   32     1 Karmen Crowley           Mason City           IA  41 F   35:05   35:08  8:47  

   33   136 Jessica Lutz             Mason City           IA  32 F   35:12   35:21  8:51  

   34    31 Susan Kline              Mason City           IA  50 F   35:24   35:32  8:53  

   35    91 Marci Wolters            Mason City           IA  16 F   35:38   35:42  8:56  

   36   167 Shannon Danburg          Mason City           IA  38 F   35:41   35:48  8:57  

   37   155 Halle Phillips           Mason City           IA  16 F   35:58   36:02  9:01  

   38    56 Julie Kim                Mason City           IA  44 F   36:01   36:07  9:02  



   39   162 Kathie Lehmann           Mason City           IA  42 F   36:01   36:07  9:02  

   40    26 Sophie Lunning           Mason City           IA  11 F   36:10   36:17  9:05  

   41    29 Katie Daugherty          Mason City           IA  21 F   36:19   36:24  9:06  

   42   168 Angie Sanders            Mason City           IA  51 F   36:32   36:42  9:11  

   43    90 Laura Demuth             Mason City           IA  38 F   36:37   36:43  9:11  

   44   178 Holly Peters             Mason City           IA  31 F   36:42   36:50  9:13  

   45    13 Michelle Albertson       Mason City           IA  29 F   36:46   36:53  9:14  

   46    36 Amy Davison              Mason City           IA  42 F   36:54   37:01  9:16  

   47    53 Abbie Read               Mason City           IA  15 F   37:03   37:11  9:18  

   48   123 Mari Banse               Mason City           IA  31 F   37:30   37:34  9:24  

   49   219 Noelle Garrett           Saint Louis          MO  29 F   37:35   37:48  9:27  

   50   143 Summer Kellar            Mason City           IA  37 F   38:09   38:21  9:36  

   51    84 Mary Kelly               Mason City           IA  37 F   38:43   38:48  9:42  

   52    50 Kaitlin O'Neill          Mason City           IA  15 F   38:48   38:56  9:44  

   53   197 Dawn Franle              Mason City           IA  47 F   38:48   38:58  9:45  

   54   100 Kandi Tornes             Mason City           IA  35 F   38:49   38:59  9:45  

   55   169 Brittany Lockwood        Mason City           IA  26 F   38:54   39:05  9:47  

   56   147 Karen Landers            Mason City           IA  41 F   39:06   39:15  9:49  

   57   106 Amy Newton               Mason City           IA  37 F   39:20   39:25  9:52  

   58    10 Madison Koppin           Des Moines           IA  26 F   39:32   39:35  9:54  

   59   192 Mandi Pralle             Mason City           IA  32 F   39:34   39:45  9:57  

   60   114 Kerry Klunder            Mason City           IA  43 F   39:36   39:48  9:57  

   61    71 Deb Wherry               Osage                IA  52 F   39:58   40:04 10:01  

   62   194 Sue Cowell               Kensett              IA  59 F   39:58   40:05 10:02  

   63   203 Bailey Baker             Mason City           IA  16 F   40:21   40:26 10:07  

   64   202 Kacy Sampson             Mason City           IA  15 F   40:21   40:26 10:07  

   65    28 Sue Daugherty            Mason City           IA  48 F   40:36   40:40 10:10  

   66   104 June Vogelman            Mason City           IA  41 F   40:45   40:53 10:14  

   67    19 Lynn Wilson              Round Lake           MN  60 F   41:03   41:10 10:18  

   68    62 Mary Ann Trezona         Mason City           IA  65 F   41:22   41:31 10:23  

   69   126 Emily Lunning            Mason City           IA  12 F   41:47   41:54 10:29  

   70    52 Emily Read               Mason City           IA  11 F   41:52   41:59 10:30  

   71    68 Denise Hugi              Mason City           IA  57 F   42:27   42:28 10:37  

   72   130 Stacy Jensen             Mason City           IA  43 F   43:06   43:16 10:49  

   73   196 Camille Nelson           Papillion            NE  33 F   43:26   43:36 10:54  

   74   180 Lori Calhoun             Mason City           IA  52 F   43:50   44:01 11:01  

   75   173 Madi May                 Mason City           IA   9 F   44:00   44:12 11:03  

   76   103 Sarah Hawker             Mason City           IA  42 F   44:36   44:45 11:12  

   77   105 Deann Coon               Mason City           IA  49 F   44:47   44:53 11:14  

   78   199 Karen Krebsbach          Saint Ansgar         IA  24 F   46:08   46:18 11:35  

   79   184 Jennifer Hines           Mason City           IA  45 F   46:26   46:34 11:39  

   80     4 Erika Sloan              Mason City           IA  11 F   47:05   47:13 11:49  

   81     2 Krys Sloan               Mason City           IA  50 F   47:05   47:14 11:49  

   82   138 Hillary Lunning          Mason City           IA  45 F   47:46   48:00 12:00  

   83    35 Jen Lunning              Mason City           IA  42 F   48:08   48:21 12:06  

   84   174 Emma Walling             Mason City           IA  14 F   48:16   48:27 12:07  

   85     7 Courtney Thompson        Ankeny               IA  37 F   48:35   48:43 12:11  

   86    22 Tracy Hoveland           Mason City           IA  41 F   52:48   52:55 13:14  

   87   175 Megan Walling            Mason City           IA  11 F   54:27   54:39 13:40  

   88   177 Erin Foster              Mason City           IA  41 F   55:23   55:34 13:54  

   89   176 Zoey Walling             Mason City           IA   9 F   55:24   55:35 13:54  

 

 

                        FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  1 - 15 

 

Place No.   Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ===== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1    25 Thea Lunning             Mason City           IA  13 F   29:42   29:44  7:26  

    2    37 Emma Davison             Mason City           IA  14 F   30:43   30:45  7:42  

    3   214 Danielle Beavers         Mason City           IA  15 F   33:47   33:49  8:28  

    4    30 Adeline Daugherty        Mason City           IA  14 F   34:36   34:40  8:40  

    5    93 Trystan Servantez        Mason City           IA  10 F   34:41   34:45  8:42  

    6    26 Sophie Lunning           Mason City           IA  11 F   36:10   36:17  9:05  

    7    53 Abbie Read               Mason City           IA  15 F   37:03   37:11  9:18  

    8    50 Kaitlin O'Neill          Mason City           IA  15 F   38:48   38:56  9:44  

    9   202 Kacy Sampson             Mason City           IA  15 F   40:21   40:26 10:07  

   10   126 Emily Lunning            Mason City           IA  12 F   41:47   41:54 10:29  

   11    52 Emily Read               Mason City           IA  11 F   41:52   41:59 10:30  

   12   173 Madi May                 Mason City           IA   9 F   44:00   44:12 11:03  

   13     4 Erika Sloan              Mason City           IA  11 F   47:05   47:13 11:49  



   14   174 Emma Walling             Mason City           IA  14 F   48:16   48:27 12:07  

   15   175 Megan Walling            Mason City           IA  11 F   54:27   54:39 13:40  

   16   176 Zoey Walling             Mason City           IA   9 F   55:24   55:35 13:54  

 

 

                        MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  1 - 15 

 

Place No.   Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ===== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1   156 Jack Phillips            Mason City           IA  14 M   24:56   24:57  6:15  

    2   164 Jeffrey Skogen Jr        Mason City           IA  12 M   29:59   30:04  7:31  

    3   208 Nick Danielson           Mason City           IA  12 M   29:59   30:04  7:31  

    4    96 Spencer Shoafstall       Mason City           IA  14 M   30:05   30:09  7:33  

    5   172 Keagan May               Mason City           IA  12 M   31:26   31:30  7:53  

    6    92 Andrew Deets             Mason City           IA  14 M   32:17   32:21  8:06  

    7   171 Joe May                  Mason City           IA  14 M   33:18   33:22  8:21  

    8    80 Sullivan Drumheller      Mason City           IA  14 M   33:20   33:25  8:22  

    9    76 Wyatt Shober             Rockford             IA  14 M           33:49  8:28  

   10    51 Will Read                Mason City           IA   9 M   33:59   34:05  8:32  

   11   157 Noah Mills               Mason City           IA   9 M   34:11   34:12  8:33  

   12    64 Mason Rothstein          Ramsey               MN  11 M   34:13   34:15  8:34  

   13    85 Ryan Kelly               Mason City           IA   9 M   36:15   36:20  9:05  

   14    89 Tyler Wolf               Mason City           IA   9 M   36:24   36:30  9:08  

   15    75 Mason Berg               Mason City           IA  14 M   38:08   38:17  9:35  

   16    88 Spencer Vogelgesang      Mason City           IA  11 M   39:28   39:36  9:54  

 

 

                        FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  16 - 19 

 

Place No.   Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ===== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1    98 Haley Muyskens           Mason City           IA  16 F   33:42   33:44  8:26  

    2    41 Olivia Pederson          Mason City           IA  16 F   34:14   34:18  8:35  

    3   204 Jordan McKeag            Charles City         IA  18 F   34:23   34:24  8:36  

    4    91 Marci Wolters            Mason City           IA  16 F   35:38   35:42  8:56  

    5   155 Halle Phillips           Mason City           IA  16 F   35:58   36:02  9:01  

    6   203 Bailey Baker             Mason City           IA  16 F   40:21   40:26 10:07  

 

 

                        MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  16 - 19 

 

Place No.   Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ===== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1     3 Andrew Sloan             Mason City           IA  19 M   22:41   22:43  5:41  

    2    21 Alex Lang                Mason City           IA  19 M   22:55   22:57  5:45  

    3   206 Chad Carter              Carlisle             IA  17 M   24:10   24:11  6:03  

    4   117 Aaron Hardcastle         Mason City           IA  17 M   27:11   27:11  6:48  

    5     5 Ian Sloan                Mason City           IA  17 M   45:49   45:58 11:30  

 

 

                        FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  20 - 29 

 

Place No.   Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ===== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1    15 Rachel Wilson            St. Paul             MN  25 F   29:51   29:55  7:29  

    2   132 Tiffany Townsend         Mason City           IA  25 F   30:11   30:15  7:34  

    3   101 Rachelle Piper           Mason City           IA  20 F   31:02   31:05  7:47  

    4   146 Allison Hursh            Mason City           IA  25 F   31:52   31:59  8:00  

    5   148 Erin Lucas               Mason City           IA  23 F   32:41   32:46  8:12  

    6   149 Brittanie Lucas          Mason City           IA  20 F   33:47   33:51  8:28  

    7    97 Corrine Muyskens         Mason City           IA  22 F   33:49   33:52  8:28  

    8    81 Rachel Allgood           Mason City           IA  26 F   33:49   33:52  8:28  

    9   187 Kelsie Friichtenicht     Mason City           IA  22 F   34:00   34:08  8:32  

   10   159 Bobbie Hugo              Mason City           IA  28 F   34:18   34:24  8:36  

   11   166 Alyssa Slattum           Mason City           IA  27 F   35:00   35:06  8:47  

   12    29 Katie Daugherty          Mason City           IA  21 F   36:19   36:24  9:06  

   13    13 Michelle Albertson       Mason City           IA  29 F   36:46   36:53  9:14  

   14   219 Noelle Garrett           Saint Louis          MO  29 F   37:35   37:48  9:27  

   15   169 Brittany Lockwood        Mason City           IA  26 F   38:54   39:05  9:47  

   16    10 Madison Koppin           Des Moines           IA  26 F   39:32   39:35  9:54  



   17   199 Karen Krebsbach          Saint Ansgar         IA  24 F   46:08   46:18 11:35  

 

 

                        MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  20 - 29 

 

Place No.   Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ===== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1   152 Brendan Thompson         Mason City           IA  23 M   21:42   21:44  5:26  

    2   198 John Krebsbach           Saint Ansgar         IA  26 M   23:46   23:47  5:57  

    3   185 Mitch Hines              Mason City           IA  24 M   25:28   25:31  6:23  

    4   193 Sam Jefson               Forest City          IA  25 M   27:03   27:05  6:47  

    5    20 Ethan Wieneke            Minneapolis          MN  25 M   29:41   29:46  7:27  

    6   131 Cory Barnish             Mason City           IA  23 M   29:47   29:50  7:28  

    7   213 Tommy Berry              Mason City           IA  27 M   30:21   30:22  7:36  

    8   161 Zane Hugo                Mason City           IA  25 M   32:06   32:13  8:04  

    9    69 Alex Hugi                Mason City           IA  26 M   32:34   32:37  8:10  

   10    74 Elias Wunderlich         Mason City           IA  25 M   34:33   34:46  8:42  

   11   186 Josh Pals                Mason City           IA  20 M   36:20   36:28  9:07  

   12    70 Adam Bruns               Mason City           IA  29 M   37:42   37:48  9:27  

   13   207 Hunter Renn              Mason City           IA  20 M   38:10   38:18  9:35  

   14   216 Nathan King              Mason City           IA  27 M   40:48   41:01 10:16  

 

 

                        FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  30 - 39 

 

Place No.   Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ===== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1   183 Kristen Mitchell         Mason City           IA  35 F   26:39   26:40  6:40  

    2   140 Lindsay Knoop            Mason City           IA  30 F   27:38   27:39  6:55  

    3   121 Katie Lowry              Mason City           IA  31 F   28:39   28:43  7:11  

    4   133 Katie Fistler            Mason City           IA  33 F   30:19   30:23  7:36  

    5   158 Jennifer Buls            Mason City           IA  32 F   33:40   33:51  8:28  

    6   179 Hayley Behrends          Mason City           IA  30 F   33:57   34:04  8:31  

    7    83 Michelle Washington      Mason City           IA  32 F   34:17   34:27  8:37  

    8   115 Jessica Davis            Mason City           IA  31 F   34:41   34:45  8:42  

    9   136 Jessica Lutz             Mason City           IA  32 F   35:12   35:21  8:51  

   10   167 Shannon Danburg          Mason City           IA  38 F   35:41   35:48  8:57  

   11    90 Laura Demuth             Mason City           IA  38 F   36:37   36:43  9:11  

   12   178 Holly Peters             Mason City           IA  31 F   36:42   36:50  9:13  

   13   123 Mari Banse               Mason City           IA  31 F   37:30   37:34  9:24  

   14   143 Summer Kellar            Mason City           IA  37 F   38:09   38:21  9:36  

   15    84 Mary Kelly               Mason City           IA  37 F   38:43   38:48  9:42  

   16   100 Kandi Tornes             Mason City           IA  35 F   38:49   38:59  9:45  

   17   106 Amy Newton               Mason City           IA  37 F   39:20   39:25  9:52  

   18   192 Mandi Pralle             Mason City           IA  32 F   39:34   39:45  9:57  

   19   196 Camille Nelson           Papillion            NE  33 F   43:26   43:36 10:54  

   20     7 Courtney Thompson        Ankeny               IA  37 F   48:35   48:43 12:11  

 

 

                        MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  30 - 39 

 

Place No.   Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ===== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1    79 Chris Jensen             Marion               IA  32 M   21:11   21:12  5:18  

    2    12 Ethan Albertson          Mason City           IA  33 M   21:33   21:34  5:24  

    3   181 Ryan Mitchell            Mason City           IA  36 M   23:22   23:23  5:51  

    4   209 Jason Herrick            Nashua               IA  32 M   24:30   24:33  6:09  

    5    40 Nick Mujica              Mason City           IA  31 M   25:37   25:40  6:25  

    6    94 Nolan Servantez          Mason City           IA  31 M   26:51   26:55  6:44  

    7    99 Isaac Knoot              Osseo                MN  36 M   27:22   27:23  6:51  

    8   110 Chris McKibben           Mason City           IA  32 M   28:21   28:22  7:06  

    9   122 Nathan Gann              Mason City           IA  37 M   29:36   29:38  7:25  

   10   137 Josh Wilson              Mason City           IA  36 M   29:55   29:58  7:30  

   11    27 Doug Schumacher          Mason City           IA  36 M   30:13   30:19  7:35  

   12    16 Mathias Wilson           Mason City           IA  34 M   30:27   30:32  7:38  

   13   108 Jeremy Debattista        Mason City           IA  33 M   32:46   32:49  8:13  

   14    44 Wade Sewell              Mason City           IA  39 M   33:18   33:26  8:22  

   15    86 Frank Kelly              Mason City           IA  36 M   33:34   33:39  8:25  

   16   116 Adam Richey              Mason City           IA  31 M   34:10   34:14  8:34  

   17   188 Josh Baker               Mason City           IA  35 M   36:08   36:20  9:05  



   18   124 Matt Klunder             Mason City           IA  38 M   36:35   36:48  9:12  

   19    73 Jesse Wunderlich         Mason City           IA  33 M   36:59   37:11  9:18  

   20   217 Mike Peterson            Minneapolis          MN  35 M   37:34   37:48  9:27  

   21   218 Rick Garrett             Saint Louis          MO  39 M   39:22   39:36  9:54  

   22   151 Matt Kennedy             Mason City           IA  31 M   41:45   41:51 10:28  

 

 

                        FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  40 - 49 

 

Place No.   Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ===== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1   139 Tina Friday              Mason City           IA  43 F   30:13   30:17  7:35  

    2   145 Carleen Fettkether       Mason City           IA  44 F   32:35   32:44  8:11  

    3    47 Nte Nditti               Mason City           IA  41 F   33:48   33:53  8:29  

    4    39 Amber Berg               Cloquet              MN  40 F   34:19   34:29  8:38  

    5     1 Karmen Crowley           Mason City           IA  41 F   35:05   35:08  8:47  

    6    56 Julie Kim                Mason City           IA  44 F   36:01   36:07  9:02  

    7   162 Kathie Lehmann           Mason City           IA  42 F   36:01   36:07  9:02  

    8    36 Amy Davison              Mason City           IA  42 F   36:54   37:01  9:16  

    9   197 Dawn Franle              Mason City           IA  47 F   38:48   38:58  9:45  

   10   147 Karen Landers            Mason City           IA  41 F   39:06   39:15  9:49  

   11   114 Kerry Klunder            Mason City           IA  43 F   39:36   39:48  9:57  

   12    28 Sue Daugherty            Mason City           IA  48 F   40:36   40:40 10:10  

   13   104 June Vogelman            Mason City           IA  41 F   40:45   40:53 10:14  

   14   130 Stacy Jensen             Mason City           IA  43 F   43:06   43:16 10:49  

   15   103 Sarah Hawker             Mason City           IA  42 F   44:36   44:45 11:12  

   16   105 Deann Coon               Mason City           IA  49 F   44:47   44:53 11:14  

   17   184 Jennifer Hines           Mason City           IA  45 F   46:26   46:34 11:39  

   18   138 Hillary Lunning          Mason City           IA  45 F   47:46   48:00 12:00  

   19    35 Jen Lunning              Mason City           IA  42 F   48:08   48:21 12:06  

   20    22 Tracy Hoveland           Mason City           IA  41 F   52:48   52:55 13:14  

   21   177 Erin Foster              Mason City           IA  41 F   55:23   55:34 13:54  

 

 

                        MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  40 - 49 

 

Place No.   Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ===== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1   215 Nathan Hehr              Mason City           IA  46 M   27:50   27:51  6:58  

    2   212 Jeff Hovinga             Forest City          IA  48 M   28:05   28:08  7:02  

    3   128 Jay Friday               Mason City           IA  43 M   31:32   31:37  7:55  

    4    87 Derek Jacobsen           Mason City           IA  48 M   31:46   31:51  7:58  

    5   111 Craig Wood               Mason City           IA  47 M   32:59   33:01  8:16  

    6   205 Kevin Marvin             Charles City         IA  49 M   33:13   33:24  8:21  

    7   160 Bob Berg                 Mason City           IA  47 M   33:19   33:25  8:22  

    8   119 Scott Pajer              Mason City           IA  43 M   33:54   34:02  8:31  

    9   141 Jeff Skogen Sr           Mason City           IA  47 M   34:12   34:17  8:35  

   10     6 Mike Janssen             Mason City           IA  42 M   34:12   34:18  8:35  

   11   118 Paul Hove                Mason City           IA  44 M   36:09   36:20  9:05  

   12    24 Marc Lunning             Mason City           IA  43 M   36:31   36:40  9:10  

   13    77 Rod Shober               Mason City           IA  48 M   36:53   37:04  9:16  

   14   150 Scott Camper             Mason City           IA  48 M   40:14   40:25 10:07  

   15   144 Brad Tiedemann           Mason City           IA  41 M   48:35   48:43 12:11  

   16   170 Scott Walling            Mason City           IA  45 M   54:44   54:56 13:44  

 

 

                        FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  50 - 59 

 

Place No.   Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ===== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1    31 Susan Kline              Mason City           IA  50 F   35:24   35:32  8:53  

    2   168 Angie Sanders            Mason City           IA  51 F   36:32   36:42  9:11  

    3    71 Deb Wherry               Osage                IA  52 F   39:58   40:04 10:01  

    4   194 Sue Cowell               Kensett              IA  59 F   39:58   40:05 10:02  

    5    68 Denise Hugi              Mason City           IA  57 F   42:27   42:28 10:37  

    6   180 Lori Calhoun             Mason City           IA  52 F   43:50   44:01 11:01  

    7     2 Krys Sloan               Mason City           IA  50 F   47:05   47:14 11:49  

 

 

                        MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  50 - 59 



 

Place No.   Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ===== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1   189 Creighton Whitehill      Mason City           IA  50 M   26:23   26:25  6:36  

    2    33 Steve Hugo               Mason City           IA  56 M   27:13   27:16  6:49  

    3   190 Kirk Jefson              Forest City          IA  57 M   27:48   27:50  6:58  

    4   211 George Jesson            Mason City           IA  53 M   29:46   29:48  7:27  

    5   165 Scott Smith              Mason City           IA  55 M   29:51   29:58  7:30  

    6    23 Mark Young               Mason City           IA  56 M   30:08   30:11  7:33  

    7    82 Steven Allgood           Mason City           IA  52 M   30:40   30:41  7:41  

    8   127 Dale Schnetter           Mason City           IA  50 M   30:52   30:53  7:44  

    9   125 David Brandt             Mason City           IA  59 M   31:45   31:49  7:58  

   10     9 Jim Koppin               Mason City           IA  57 M   32:45   32:47  8:12  

   11   142 Jack Decker              Mason City           IA  53 M   34:04   34:09  8:33  

   12   129 Rod Pump                 Mason City           IA  55 M   34:17   34:20  8:35  

   13   102 John Johnson             Mason City           IA  51 M   36:49   37:00  9:15  

   14    95 Tony Servantez           Mason City           IA  59 M   38:25   38:34  9:39  

   15   195 Bill Rowe                Monticello           MN  59 M   40:04   40:13 10:04  

   16    67 Leon Hugi                Mason City           IA  59 M   42:26   42:28 10:37  

   17   220 Jay Bahl                 Mason City           IA  53 M   44:50   45:02 11:16  

   18   113 Keith Emerson            Mason City           IA  57 M   47:59   48:04 12:01  

   19    78 Don Koepsel              Ventura              IA  56 M   48:52   49:01 12:16  

 

 

                        FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  60 - 69 

 

Place No.   Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ===== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1    19 Lynn Wilson              Round Lake           MN  60 F   41:03   41:10 10:18  

    2    62 Mary Ann Trezona         Mason City           IA  65 F   41:22   41:31 10:23  

 

 

                        MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  60 - 69 

 

Place No.   Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ===== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1   182 Jon Hardinger            Mason City           IA  61 M   31:04   31:07  7:47  

    2   210 Patrick O'Tool           Nora Springs         IA  64 M   31:09   31:13  7:49  

    3   221 Mark Lassise             Mason City           IA  62 M   31:58   32:04  8:01  

    4   120 Curt Krieger             Mason City           IA  61 M   32:44   32:47  8:12  

    5    63 Tom Trezona              Mason City           IA  64 M   32:44   32:48  8:12  

    6    34 Dan Murphy               Mason City           IA  67 M   36:48   36:59  9:15  

    7    11 John Nolan               Mason City           IA  67 M   40:20   40:26 10:07  

    8    14 John Wilson              Round Lake           MN  61 M   41:03   41:11 10:18  

 

 

                        MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  70 - 99 

 

Place No.   Name                     City                 St Age S Chiptim Guntime Pace   

===== ===== ======================== ==================== == === = ======= ======= =====  

    1    32 Wayne Johansen           Baraboo              WI  70 M   46:09   46:18 11:35  


